2B210596 CR-2L/1BP Panasonic

CR2 blister with 1 piece

Photo Lithium

Panasonic

Panasonic’s cylindrical lithium batteries are premium lithium batteries for energy-hungry appliances.

KEY FEATURES

* For light weight appliances that need power ¢ Safety guarantee
) Using 4 built-in safety additions, Panasonic ensures an explosion
© Long Sieilie 6 i AD yeas: proof structure for its cylindrical lithium batteries, and a power cut

off in case of overload.

* Reliable even in a wide range of temperatures (-40°C to +70°C)




MASTERDATA

2B210596 CR-2L/1BP

Material Number

Material number

Basic Data

Brand

Size

Technology

Voltage

Commodity Code
Commodity Code Name
Country Code
Country Name

Item Description

Old Material Number
Base Unit of Measure
Last SAP sync date

Last SAP sync time

Piece

Conversion Numerator
Length

Width

Height

Dimensions Unit

Total Weight

Weight Unit

Volume

Volume Unit

2B210596

Panasonic

CR2

PHOTO LITHIUM
3V

85065010

PECE Lithium Cylindrical
ID

Belgium
CR-2L/1BP
CR-2L/1BP

ST

2019-04-10

16:30:01

0.0
0.0
27.0
MM
0.026
KG
0.113

CDM

Panasonic



Csu

Conversion Numerator

EAN

Length

Width

Height
Dimensions Unit
Total Weight
Weight Unit
Volume

Volume Unit

Carton

Conversion Numerator

Length

Width

Height
Dimensions Unit
Total Weight
Weight Unit
Volume

Volume Unit

EAN

Bundle

Conversion Numerator

Length

Width

Height
Dimensions Unit
Total Weight
Weight Unit
Volume

Volume Unit
Width
Dimensions Unit
Volume

Volume Unit

EAN

1

5025232016082

120.0

83.0

14.87

MM

0.015

KG

0.148

CDM

10

123.0

109.0

84.0

MM

0.177

KG

1.126

CDM

5410853010852

100

557.0

93.0

176.0

MM

1.995

KG

3.054

CDM

129.0

MM

12.646

CDM

5410853018179



Layer

Conversion Numerator 1000
Length 0.0
Width 0.0
Height 0.0
Total Weight 0.0
Volume 0.0
Pallet

Conversion Numerator 4000
Length 1200.0
Width 800.0
Height 854.0
Dimensions Unit MM
Total Weight 105.427
Weight Unit KG
Volume 819.84
Volume Unit CDM
Contact

Panasonic Energy Europe NV
Brusselsesteenweg 502

1731 Zellik | Belgium
https://www.panasonic-batteries.com

This datasheet is provided for general information, it is not a substitute for and does not replace the technical product spec sheet. While every effort is
made to keep the information contained herein up to date and correct, completeness, accuracy and reliability are not guaranteed.
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