2B210596 CR-2L/1BP

Panasonic

CR2 blister with 1 piece





Panasonic's cylindrical lithium batteries are premium lithium batteries for energy-hungry appliances.

KEY FEATURES

- · For light weight appliances that need power
- · Long shelf life of up to 10 years.

- Safety guarantee Using 4 built-in safety additions, Panasonic ensures an explosion proof structure for its cylindrical lithium batteries, and a power cut off in case of overload.
- Reliable even in a wide range of temperatures (-40°C to +70°C)



MASTERDATA 2B210596 CR-2L/1BP

Panasonic

Material Number

Material number	2B210596
-----------------	----------

Basic Data

Brand	Panasonic
Size	CR2
Technology	PHOTO LITHIUM
Voltage	3V
Commodity Code	85065010
Commodity Code Name	PECE Lithium Cylindrical
Country Code	ID
Country Name	Belgium
Item Description	CR-2L/1BP
Old Material Number	CR-2L/1BP
Base Unit of Measure	ST
Last SAP sync date	2019-04-10
Last SAP sync time	16:30:01

Piece

Conversion Numerator	1
Length	0.0
Width	0.0
Height	27.0
Dimensions Unit	MM
Total Weight	0.026
Weight Unit	KG
Volume	0.113
Volume Unit	CDM

CSU

Conversion Numerator	1
EAN	5025232016082
Length	120.0
Width	83.0
Height	14.87
Dimensions Unit	MM
Total Weight	0.015
Weight Unit	KG
Volume	0.148
Volume Unit	СDМ

Carton

Conversion Numerator	10
Length	123.0
Width	109.0
Height	84.0
Dimensions Unit	MM
Total Weight	0.177
Weight Unit	KG
Volume	1.126
Volume Unit	CDM
EAN	5410853010852

Bundle

Conversion Numerator	100
Length	557.0
Width	93.0
Height	176.0
Dimensions Unit	MM
Total Weight	1.995
Weight Unit	KG
Volume	3.054
Volume Unit	CDM
Width	129.0
Dimensions Unit	MM
Volume	12.646
Volume Unit	CDM
EAN	5410853018179

Layer

Conversion Numerator	1000
Length	0.0
Width	0.0
Height	0.0
Total Weight	0.0
Volume	0.0

Pallet

Conversion Numerator	4000
Length	1200.0
Width	800.0
Height	854.0
Dimensions Unit	MM
Total Weight	105.427
Weight Unit	KG
Volume	819.84
Volume Unit	CDM

Contact

Panasonic Energy Europe NV Brusselsesteenweg 502 1731 Zellik | Belgium https://www.panasonic-batteries.com

This datasheet is provided for general information, it is not a substitute for and does not replace the technical product spec sheet. While every effort is made to keep the information contained herein up to date and correct, completeness, accuracy and reliability are not guaranteed.